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Datum:22-7-2023 

nnaaaamm:: 

ppeerrss. . nnrr:: 

AAARRR PPPeeeppppppeeelllmmmaaannn 

888222999555 
periode(s): jjjuuullliii 

222000222333 
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ZZZZaaaakkkkeeeelllliiiijjjjkkkkeeee rrrreeeeiiiisssskkkkoooosssstttteeeennnn 

Gereden 

kilometer 

s 

Openbaar 

vervoer * 

Parkeer/ 

bonnen 

veer/tol 

* 

Verblijfs- 

kosten * 

RReeiissbbeewweeggiinngg 

DDaagg DDaattuumm 

ma3-7-2023 Zhm 

di4-7-2023 Zhm 

wo5-7-2023 Zhm-Hgl- 

do6-7-2023 Zhm-Hgl 

vr7-7-2023 Zhm-Hgl 

ma10-7-2023 Zhm-Hgl 

di11-7-2023 Zhm-Dtc 

wo12-7-2023 Zhm 

do13-7-2023 Zhm-Hgl 

vr14-7-2023 Zhm 

ma17-7-2023 Zhm 

di18-7-2023 Zhm 

wo19-7-2023 Zhm 

do20-7-2023 Zhm 

vr21-7-2023 Zhm-Hgl 

van naar RReeddeenn vvaann ddee rreeiiss 

Hgl 

Dieren-Dtc 

Zhm-Hgl 

Varsseveld 

Ulft 

HK-Hgl 

Zhm-Bco 

Hgl 

Ltv-Zhm 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Hgl 

Ltv 

ww 

Collegedag 
- 
arbeidsmarkt 

ww - 
Honicel 

ww - 
Thematafel 

ww - 
bezoek CdK 

ww - 
60jr huwelijk 

bezoek Sneek 
- 
overleg weth 

ww 

ww 
-RPW 

ww 

ww 

ww 

ww 

ww 

ww-bijeenkomst weth EZ 

1400 
, 

5500 , 

3000 , 

5400 , 

6000 , 

4200 , 

6400 , 

1400 , 

6500 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

1400 , 

7800 , 

Totaal: 
54600 

, 
- 

Reiskostenvergoeding 

€ 11466 
, 

- - 


